Toowoomba Transit

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023

Shift Start: 14:30 Total Worked Hours:
Shift Finish: 16:40 2:10

Route: 983
Shift: 6983

Trip No:  983P Desto Code: 5983
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Meringandan State Primary
School
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R Meringandan Shirley Rd

L Goombungee Meringandan Rd

R Clifford St

L Peters Rd

R Willis Rd

L Sovereign Dr

L Farmer Dr

L HarvestRd

R Peters Rd

L Neville St

R Thomas St

L Peters Rd

R Highlands Park Rd

L Wattle Dr

L Peters Rd

R Skyview St

R Valley View Dr

R Goombungee Meringandan Rd
Meringandan Produce Store
Goombungee Meringandan Rd

L Goombungee Meringandan Rd

L Thomas St

R William St

L Clifford St

R Peters Rd

L Goombungee Meringandan Rd
Main St (At Creek Crossing)

L Garrett Rd

L Lake Dr

R Spies Rd
Garrett Rd

L Main St
Highfields Rd (At Klein Rd)

R Highfields Rd

15:15

15:22

15:27

15:32

15:37

15:40

15:45

(Last Stop)

Trevean Gardens at Highfields
Rd & Trevean Dr Intersection

15:50




