Toowoomba Transit   SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023					
Route: Shift:	983 6983		Shift Start: Shift Finish:	14:30 16:40	Total Worked Hours: 2:10
rip No:	983P	Desto Code	5983		
(First S	Stop)	Meringandan State Primary School	15:05		
Exi Pull O Contir	t T'Sect 2nd T'Sect 2nd <b>1st</b> T'Sect T'Sect 1st T'Sect 2nd T'Sect 2nd T'Sect T'Sect T'Sect T'Sect Dver nue T'Sect 1st 2nd T'Sect T'Sect T'Sect T'Sect T'Sect T'Sect T'Sect T'Sect	Meringandan State Primary School   R Meringandan Shirley Rd   L Goombungee Meringandan Rd   R Clifford St   L Peters Rd   R Willis Rd   L Sovereign Dr   L Farmer Dr   L Harvest Rd   R Peters Rd   L Neville St   R Thomas St   L Peters Rd   L Wattle Dr   L Peters Rd   R Kyview St   R Valley View Dr   R Goombungee Meringandan Rd   Meringandan Produce Store Goombungee Meringandan Rd   L Thomas St   R William St   L Clifford St   R Peters Rd   L Goombungee Meringandan Rd   L Clifford St	15:05 15:15 15:22 15:27 15:32		
	<b>1st</b> 1st	L Garrett Rd L Lake Dr	15:40		
Becon	<b>nes</b> T'Sect	R Spies Rd Garrett Rd L Main St Highfields Rd (At Klein Rd) R Highfields Rd	15:45		
(Last S	itop)	Trevean Gardens at Highfields Rd & Trevean Dr Intersection	15:50		